1
DELIMON GMBH
(+49) 211 7774-0 TELEFON
(+49) 211 7774-210 FAX
Hammer Straße 19
40219 Düsseldorf
36410  •  R2 01/17HF

40219 Düsseldorf
36410  •  R2 01/17HF
How to Order
The SureFire II Lubricator features a smart part number ordering system, where you can tailor
the pump to meet your needs. First, choose the reservoir capacity and material, distribution
system, pump options, controller type and voltage you need. Then, put the numbers into the
corresponding squares in the easy-to-use grid. You now have the customized part number.
Example: To order a 2 litre reservoir with a volumetric/PDI distribution system, standard
options, terminal block and a 115 V AC motor, you would use Part #SFX2PBSNNNAXC.
Additional information about the DIN and
M12 connectors is available in Catalog
#500: SureFire II Lubricator.
All versions are CE approved.
Integrated Controls
X— Terminal block
A— Terminal block + Momentary Switch + Motor ‘on’ LED
B— Timer
C— Controller Lite Functionality
D— Controller Complete
All versions are CE approved
SFX
Electric connector
X— 2 x cable glands
A— DIN A for power + 1 x cable gland
B— DIN A for power + 1 x M12 for signal
C— 2 x M12 power + signal (24VDC only)
DIN & M12 connectors sold seperate
Reservoir capacity
2— 2 litre
3— 3 litre
6— 6 litre
12— 12 litre
Distribution system
A— SLR - 75psi/5 bar Relief Valve (SLR is Oil only)
B— PDI - 450psi/31 bar Relief Valve
Reservoir Material
P— Plastic - Luran (Blue Tint)
M— Metal - Painted Steel
12 Litre is only available in metal
Lubricant
S— Oil 20-1500 cSt
L— Oil 5-40 cSt
G— Grease 000-00 (40,000 cSt max)
Method of Fill
N— Standard filler cap (Oil version has integrated strainer)
A— ISO 7241 Quick coupling male (plug)
B— Cnomo Approved quick coupling male
C— Quick coupling male for grease
Voltage
B— 24 VDC, 2.4 amps
C— 100/115 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1.0 amps
 Single Phase
D— 200/230 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 0.70 amps
 Single Phase
Level Monitoring
X— None
N— Standard
- Oil............1 x N/O float switch
- Grease...1 x N/O capacitive sensor
A— 1 x C/O float switch (Oil only, changeover, three wires. Integrated
controls options X and A only)
B— 2 x N/O, 2-position float switch (Oil only)
C— 1 x N/O(low), 1xN/C(warning), 2-position float switch(Oil only &
integrated controls options X and A only)
Pressure Monitoring
X— None
G— Pressure Gauge
N— Pressure switch (N/O) + Pressure gauge
S— Pressure switch (N/O)
NOTE:
Items in BOLD are standard